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附表
2
-
1
)國立中興大學社團服務學習【學生資料】
	課程資訊

	課程名稱
	

	開課社團
	
	開課老師
	

	開課學期
	學年度第  學期
	修課人數
	

	學生資料

	序號
	系級
	學號
	姓名
	反思
心得
	學習
問卷
	成績

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	


備註：期末作業「反思心得」和「學習問卷」有繳交的同學請打 ○
